
Campus Recreation Winter Break Staff Schedule

January 17th - 23rd 

Supervisors Phone Email

Liz Carr - LC 781-308-0465 elizabeth_carr@student.uml.edu

Andrew Daly - AD 508-527-5779 andrew_daly@student.uml.edu

Christopher Ingram - CI 978-764-5642 christopher_ingram@student.uml.edu

Julie Chau - JCH 774-922-0326 julie_chau@student.uml.edu

Irene Cassidy - IC 978-609-2169 irene_cassidy@student.uml.edu

Ashley Jean - AJ 978-957-7818 ashley_jean@student.uml.edu

Jamica Cropper - JCR 617-595-3233 jamica_cropperpam@student.uml.edu

Lauren Pappas - LP 603-809-0249 lauren_pappas@student.uml.edu 

Welcome Desk/Fitness Phone Email

Katelyn Graham - KG 978-996-4432 katelyn_graham@student.uml.edu

Laura Carter - LCA 978-807-0287 laura_carter@student.uml.edu

Toni Moses - TM 978-870-2514 toni_moses@student.uml.edu 

Dennis Wright - DWR 617-283-3487 dennis_wright@student.uml.edu

Jessica Lee - JL 978-866-6556 jessica_lee@student.uml.edu

David Whisple- DW 617-899-4915 david_whisple@student.uml.edu

Marlana Williams - MW 860-638-7734 marlana_williams@student.uml.edu

Lauren Steinberg - LS 508-282-9193 lauren_steinberg@student.uml.edu

Ari Chambers - AC 978-846-3897 auretta_chambers@student.uml.edu

Ian Attenborough - IA 718-521-3224 ian_attenborough@student.uml.edu

Rob Tanso - RT 978-689-5186 robert_tanso@student.uml.edu

Melissa Richi - MR 617-894-5890 melri90@hotmail.com

Timothy Ryan - TR 617-285-7659 tryan113@gmail.com

Larry Bateman - LB 781-308-5649 lbatemanjr@gmail.com

Alexander Maroon - AM 978-857-7995 alexander_maroon@student.uml.edu

Shannon Sullivan - SS 978-490-8370 shannon_sullivan@student.uml.edu

Lauren Wormald - LW 850-499-8067 lauren_wormald@student.uml.edu

Kate Gagnon - KMG 978-457-6932 kate_gagnon@student.uml.edu

Liam Moriarty - LM 508-523-8039 liam_moriarty@student.uml.edu

Ashley Zielinsky- AZ(sub) 603-391-6621 ashley_zielinski@student.uml.edu

17 18 19 20 21 22

Supervisor Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

6:30-7:00 JC JC LP IC

7:00-8:00 JC JC LP IC AD

8:00 - 9:00 JC JC LP IC AD

9:00 - 10:00 JC JC LP IC AD

10:00 - 11:00 JC JC LP IC AD

11:00 - 12:00 JC JC LP IC AD

12:00 - 1:00 IC JC JC LP IC AD

1:00 - 2:00 IC JC JC LP IC LC

2:00 - 3:00 IC JCR JCR CI AD LC

3:00 - 4:00 IC JCR JCR CI AD LC

4:00 - 5:00 IC JCR JCR CI AD LC

5:00 - 6:00 AD JCR JCR CI AD LC

6:00 - 7:00 AD JCR JCR CI AD

7:00 - 8:00 AD JCR JCR CI AD

8:00 - 9:00 AD JCR JCR CI AD

9:00 - 10:00
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Welcome Desk Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

6:30-7:00 TM LW JL SS

7:00 - 8:00 TM LW JL SS

8:00 - 9:00 TM LW JL SS

9:00 - 10:00 TM LW JL SS DWR/MW

10:00 - 11:00 TM LW JL SS DWR/MW

11:00 - 12:00 TM LW JL SS DWR/MW

12:00 - 1:00 JL/LB TM LW JL SS AM/MW

1:00 - 2:00 JL/LB TM LW JL SS AM/MW

2:00 - 3:00 JL/LB MR/LCA LS/KMG MW/DWR LCA/LS AM/MW

3:00 - 4:00 JL/LB MR/LCA LS/KMG MW/DWR LCA/LS

4:00 - 5:00 KG/LS MR/LCA LS/KMG MW/DWR LCA/LS

5:00 - 6:00 KG/LS DW/LCA LS/KMG MW/DWR LCA/LS

6:00 - 7:00 KG/LS DW/LCA LS/KMG MW/DW LCA/LS

7:00 - 8:00 KG/LS DW/LCA LS/KMG MW/DW LCA/LS

8:00 - 9:00 KG/LS DW/LCA LS/KMG MW/DW LCA/LS

17 28 19 6 21 8

Fitness Center Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

6:30-7:00 IA TR AC RT

7:00 - 8:00 IA TR AC RT

8:00 - 9:00 IA TR AC RT

9:00 - 10:00 IA TR AC RT AM

10:00 - 11:00 IA TR AC RT AM

11:00 - 12:00 IA TR AC RT AM

12:00 - 1:00 DW IA TR AC RT DWR

1:00 - 2:00 DW IA TR AC RT DWR

2:00 - 3:00 DW DW AM DW LM DWR

3:00 - 4:00 DW DW AM DW LM

4:00 - 5:00 RT DW AM DW LM

5:00 - 6:00 RT DW AM DW LM

6:00 - 7:00 RT MR AM DWR LM

7:00 - 8:00 RT MR AM DWR LM

8:00 - 9:00 RT MR AM DWR LM
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